
Date Time Event Venue

Wed., March 19 CFFCA exec arrives

Thu., March 20 Teams arrive
1900 Meet and greet Cafe Lacombe

Fri., March 21 0900 CFFCA AGM Chateau Lacombe Meeting Room
1300-1500 Practice ice Shamrock
1515 Directors/Skips meeting Shamrock
1600 Opening Ceremonies Shamrock
1700 Dinner (Hosted by Drift Eatery) Shamrock
1815 Group Photo Walterdale Bridge
1900 Ladder Draw Chateau Lacombe  
2000-- Hospitality Cafe Lacombe

Sat., March 22 0900 Curling Round 1 Shamrock
1400 Curling Round 2 Shamrock
1800-0100 Hospitality (Team AB/Team WildCard) Freemason's Hall
2000-- Entertainment:  Mr. Suede

Sun., March 23 0900 Round 3 Shamrock
1400 Round 4 Shamrock
1800-0100 Hospitality (Team NS/Team MB) Freemason's Hall

Entertainment:  Skits part 1/  Karaoke

Mon., March 24 0900 Round 5 Shamrock
1200 Guest event: WEM players and family Party Bus and drivers
1400 Bye for all teams
1800-0100 Hospitality (Team QB/Team NWT) Freemason's Hall
2000-- Entertainment:  11 seconds

Tues., March 25 0900 Round 6 Shamrock
1400 Round 7 Shamrock
1900 Driver's night La Ronde (Chateau Lacombe)
2100-- Hospitality suite The Parlour

Wed., March 26 0900 Round 8 Shamrock
1400 Round 9 Shamrock

Guest event:  Muttart and Art Gallery Party Bus
Hospitality:  (Team BC/Team N.ONT)

1800-0100 Entertainment:  Skits part 2 / Karaoke Freemason's Hall

Thu., March 27 0900 Round 10 Shamrock
1400 Round 11 Shamrock
1800-0100 Hospitality:   (Team SK/Team NB) Freemason's Hall
2000-- Entertainment: Martin Kerr Freemason's Hall

Fri., March 28 0800 Tie breakers Shamrock
1100 Tie breakers
1400 (1 vs. 2) and (3 vs. 4) Page playoff Shamrock
morning Guest Event:  Royal Alberta Museum Party Bus
1800-0100 Hospitality:  (Team PEI/Team S.ONT) Freemason's Hall

Entertainment:  DJ Freemason's Hall

Sat., March 29 0900 Semi-final Shamrock
1400 Championship Final Shamrock
1700 Closing ceremonies Shamrock
1800-0100 Awards banquet AB Ballroom/ Chateau Lacombe

Entertainment: Compact Disco

Sun., March 30 Teams Depart


